
CURRENT BROKER MORTGAGE RATES

Interest rates offered by Wealth One Bank of Canada can change at 
any time. Effective on June 27, 2025.

BROKER MORTGAGE RATES
For Owner-occupied Properties

WealthONE Prime Rate=5.45%

*Broker Plus Compensation = 100 bps on any term
**Please note:  The No Fee option is not available on the 3 & 5 Variable Rate Option

Visit our website for more mortgage program information 
Mortgage Broker Info

Brokers@wealthonebank.ca

v20250627

Standard No Fee* Broker Plus* Broker Comp

Term

1 Year Fixed

Applicant Fee

Bundled Pricing 
Program

2 Year Fixed 

3 Year Fixed

4 Year Fixed 

5 Year Fixed 

3 Year Variable 

5 Year Variable

Rate

1%

4.94%

4.99%

4.99%

5.19%

5.09%

5.15%

5.25%

Rate

0%

5.94%

5.49%

5.34%

5.44%

5.29%

n/a

n/a

Rate

1%

5.44%

5.19%

5.09%

5.24%

5.14%

5.30%

5.30%

50 bps

60 bps

65 bps

75 bps

80 bps

65 bps

80 bps

https://www.wealthonebankofcanada.com/Become+a+partner/Mortgage+Brokers
https://www.wealthonebankofcanada.com/Become+a+partner/Mortgage+Brokers


CURRENT BROKER MORTGAGE RATES

Interest rates offered by Wealth One Bank of Canada can change at 
any time.        Effective on June 27, 2025.

BROKER MORTGAGE RATES
For Other Properties

v20250627

5.50%

80 bps

5.69%

65 bps

5.44%

5.39%

75 bps

n/a5.40%

5.34%

5.55%

65 bps

4 Year Fixed 

5 Year Fixed 

3 Year Variable 

5 Year Variable n/a

5.49%

5.34%

5.54%

5.55% 80 bps

5.69%

Term

Applicant Fee

Rate

1 Year Fixed

1% 1%

Bundled Pricing 
Program

0%

Rate

6.19%

5.44%

5.24%

Rate

5.19%

60 bps

5.59%

2 Year Fixed 

3 Year Fixed

5.24% 5.74%

50 bps

WealthONE Prime Rate=5.45%

*Broker Plus Compensation = 100 bps on any term
**Please note:  The No Fee option is not available on the 3 & 5 Variable Rate Option

Brokers@wealthonebank.ca

    Standard      No Fee*   Broker Plus* Broker Comp

Visit our website for more mortgage program information 
Mortgage Broker Info

https://www.wealthonebankofcanada.com/Become+a+partner/Mortgage+Brokers

	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page



