

CURRENT BROKER MORTGAGE RATES

Interest rates offered by Wealth One Bank of Canada can change at any time. Effective on June 27, 2025.

BROKER MORTGAGE RATES

For Owner-occupied Properties

Bundled Pricing Program	Standard	No Fee*	Broker Plus*	Broker Comp
Applicant Fee	1%	0%	1%	
Term	Rate	Rate	Rate	
1 Year Fixed	4.94%	5.94%	5.44%	50 bps
2 Year Fixed	4.99%	5.49%	5.19%	60 bps
3 Year Fixed	4.99%	5.34%	5.09%	65 bps
4 Year Fixed	5.19%	5.44%	5.24%	75 bps
5 Year Fixed	5.09%	5.29%	5.14%	80 bps
3 Year Variable	5.15%	n/a	5.30%	65 bps
5 Year Variable	5.25%	n/a	5.30%	80 bps

WealthONE Prime Rate=5.45%

Visit our website for more mortgage program information Mortgage Broker Info



^{*}Broker Plus Compensation = 100 bps on any term

^{**}Please note: The No Fee option is not available on the 3 & 5 Variable Rate Option



CURRENT BROKER MORTGAGE RATES

Interest rates offered by Wealth One Bank of Canada can change at any time. Effective on June 27,2025.

BROKER MORTGAGE RATES

For Other Properties

Bundled Pricing Program	Standard	No Fee*	Broker Plus*	Broker Comp
Applicant Fee	1%	0%	1%	
Term	Rate	Rate	Rate	
1 Year Fixed	5.19%	6.19%	5.69%	50 bps
2 Year Fixed	5.24%	5.74%	5.44%	60 bps
3 Year Fixed	5.24%	5.59%	5.34%	65 bps
4 Year Fixed	5.44%	5.69%	5.49%	75 bps
5 Year Fixed	5.34%	5.54%	5.39%	80 bps
3 Year Variable	5.40%	n/a	5.55%	65 bps
5 Year Variable	5.50%	n/a	5.55%	80 bps

WealthONE Prime Rate=5.45%

Visit our website for more mortgage program information Mortgage Broker Info



^{*}Broker Plus Compensation = 100 bps on any term

^{**}Please note: The No Fee option is not available on the 3 $\&\,5$ Variable Rate Option